DF-2015-00134
DF-2015-00135
DF-2015-00136
DF-2015-00137
DF-2015-00138

DF-2015-00139
DF-2015-00142

DF-2015-00143

DF-2015-00146
DF-2015-00147

DF-2015-00150

DF-2015-00151

DF-2015-00152

DF-2015-00153
DF-2015-00156

DF-2015-00157

DF-2015-00158

DF-2015-00158
DF-2015-00160
DF-2015-00162

DF-2015-00163
DF-2015-00164
DF-2015-00165

Reporting Period: 3/1/2015 to 4/1/2015

EARLY HISTORY OF THE ODNI, 2005-2007
INFORMATION ON SELF. DY) —
NCSC SOCIAL MEDIA STRATEGIES MORISY, MICHAEL

IG/ODNI, CRITICAL INTELLIGENCE COMMUNITY MANAGEMENT CHALLENGES, NOVEMBER RICHELSON, JEFFREY
CORRESPONDENCE BETWEEN ODNI AND GEMALTO, BETWEEN FEBRUARY 1,2015 AND  KOPSTEIN, JOSHUA
MARCH 1, 2015.

LIST OF IG INVESTIGATIONS CLOSED DURING CALENDAR YEAR 2014

SSCI REPORT 2012 - CIA'S DETENTION AND INTERROGATION PROGRAM: CHAPTER
ABOUT REVIEW OF CIA REPRESENTATIONS TO THE CONGRESS
FY 2016 CBJB FOR THE NIP

ODNI'S 2012-2017 STRATEGIC HUMAN CAPITAL PLAN

ALL DOCUMENTS RELATING TO OFFICIAL ODNI POLICY REGARDING THE USE OF
PRIVATE EMAIL BY EMPLOYEES, MANAGERS, SUPERVISORS, ETC. OF THE ODNI TO
CONDUCT OFFICIAL BUSINESS. AND ALL INSTRUCTION OR MEMOS ON THIS TOPIC
ISSUED BY THE ODNI TO AGENCIES OF THE INTELLIGENCE COMMUNITY.

INSIDER THREAT COUNTERINTELLIGENCE POLICIES, STUDIES, AND REPORTS - JAN 1,
2012 TO PRESENT

MYERS, KENT

RAVNITZKY, MICHAEL
NAKASHIMA, ELLEN

AFTERGOOD, STEVEN

VAN PUYVELDE, DAMIEN
GREEN, WILLIAM

SAUTER, MARK

NORTH KOREAN AIRCRAFT URANIUM SPILL AT TEHRAN INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, SAUTER, MARK
NOVEMBER 2000 - JANUARY 2001, APRIL TO JULY 2004
DENIAL OF MEDICAL BENEFITS TO VETERANS AT GAGETOWN, NEW BRUNSWICK GRIFFIN, DALE

EMAILS BETWEEN THE DNI OR SENIOR STAFF WITH HILLARY CLINTON, 2009 - 2013

EXECUTIVE ORDERS, ADMINISTRATIVE SUBPOENAS (INCLUDING NATIONAL SECURITY
LETTERS), AND ANY FEDERAL DOCUMENTS NAMING [

SUBJECT |(b)(6) |

ICD 403, "FOREIGN DISCLOSURE AND RELEASE OF CLASSIFIED NATIONAL INTELLIGENCE AFTERGOOD, STEVEN

PALETTA, DAMIAN
I O)(5)

EMAILS BETWEEN FORMER SECRETARY OF STATE HILLARY RODHAM CLINTON AND DNIS BRAUN, STEPHEN
CLAPPER, BLAIR, & GOMPERT, JANUARY 21, 2009 - FEBRUARY 1, 2013

ANNUAL IC EMPLOYEE CLIMATE SURVEY FOR 2012, 2013, 2014, & 2015 LEOPOLD, JASON
NCIX DAMAGE AND/OR IMPACT ASSESSMENT OF THE WIKILEAKS COMPROMISE O'BRIEN, ALEXA

IG DOCUMENT ABOUT POTENTIAL CONFLICT OR REDUNDANCY BETWEEN CIA QUANTUM RAVNITZKY, MICHAEL
LEAP AND NCTC'S INITIATE PROGRAMS

IG INVESTIGATION INV-2012-0006 (OCTOBER 2012)
AUGUST 2008 DNI VIDEO - ODNI COURSES AND IC ORIENTATION SESSIONS
ODNI ACQUISITION PLANNING CHECKLIST

RAVNITZKY, MICHAEL
RAVNITZKY, MICHAEL
VAN PUYVELDE, DAMIEN

03/02/2015
03/02/2015
03/03/2015
03/03/2015
03/03/2015

03/04/2015
03/16/2015

03/16/2015
03/17/2015
03/17/2015

03/20/2015

03/20/2015

03/20/2015

03/20/2015
03/24/2015

03/25/2015

03/25/2015

03/25/2015
03/26/2015
03/31/2015

03/31/2015
03/31/2015
03/31/2015



