## Reporting Period: 3/1/2015 to 4/1/2015

DF-2015-00134	EARLY HISTORY OF THE ODNI, 2005-2007	MYERS, KENT	03/02/2015
DF-2015-00135	INFORMATION ON SELF. (b)(6)		03/02/2015
DF-2015-00136	NCSC SOCIAL MEDIA STRATEGIES	MORISY, MICHAEL	03/03/2015
DF-2015-00137	IG/ODNI, CRITICAL INTELLIGENCE COMMUNITY MANAGEMENT CHALLENGES, NOVEMBER	RICHELSON, JEFFREY	03/03/2015
DF-2015-00138	CORRESPONDENCE BETWEEN ODNI AND GEMALTO, BETWEEN FEBRUARY 1, 2015 AND MARCH 1, 2015.	KOPSTEIN, JOSHUA	03/03/2015
DF-2015-00139	LIST OF IG INVESTIGATIONS CLOSED DURING CALENDAR YEAR 2014	RAVNITZKY, MICHAEL	03/04/2015
DF-2015-00142	SSCI REPORT 2012 - CIA'S DETENTION AND INTERROGATION PROGRAM: CHAPTER ABOUT REVIEW OF CIA REPRESENTATIONS TO THE CONGRESS	NAKASHIMA, ELLEN	03/16/2015
DF-2015-00143	FY 2016 CBJB FOR THE NIP	AFTERGOOD, STEVEN	03/16/2015
DF-2015-00146	ODNI'S 2012-2017 STRATEGIC HUMAN CAPITAL PLAN	VAN PUYVELDE, DAMIEN	03/17/2015
DF-2015-00147	ALL DOCUMENTS RELATING TO OFFICIAL ODNI POLICY REGARDING THE USE OF PRIVATE EMAIL BY EMPLOYEES, MANAGERS, SUPERVISORS, ETC. OF THE ODNI TO CONDUCT OFFICIAL BUSINESS. AND ALL INSTRUCTION OR MEMOS ON THIS TOPIC ISSUED BY THE ODNI TO AGENCIES OF THE INTELLIGENCE COMMUNITY.	GREEN, WILLIAM	03/17/2015
DF-2015-00150	INSIDER THREAT COUNTERINTELLIGENCE POLICIES, STUDIES, AND REPORTS - JAN 1, 2012 TO PRESENT	SAUTER, MARK	03/20/2015
DF-2015-00151	NORTH KOREAN AIRCRAFT URANIUM SPILL AT TEHRAN INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, NOVEMBER 2000 - JANUARY 2001, APRIL TO JULY 2004	SAUTER, MARK	03/20/2015
DF-2015-00152	DENIAL OF MEDICAL BENEFITS TO VETERANS AT GAGETOWN, NEW BRUNSWICK	GRIFFIN, DALE	03/20/2015
DF-2015-00153	EMAILS BETWEEN THE DNI OR SENIOR STAFF WITH HILLARY CLINTON, 2009 - 2013	PALETTA, DAMIAN	03/20/2015
DF-2015-00156	EXECUTIVE ORDERS, ADMINISTRATIVE SUBPOENAS (INCLUDING NATIONAL SECURITY LETTERS), AND ANY FEDERAL DOCUMENTS NAMING AS A SUBJECT	(b)(6)	03/24/2015
DF-2015-00157	ICD 403, "FOREIGN DISCLOSURE AND RELEASE OF CLASSIFIED NATIONAL INTELLIGENCE	AFTERGOOD, STEVEN	03/25/2015
DF-2015-00158	EMAILS BETWEEN FORMER SECRETARY OF STATE HILLARY RODHAM CLINTON AND DNIS CLAPPER, BLAIR, & GOMPERT, JANUARY 21, 2009 - FEBRUARY 1, 2013	BRAUN, STEPHEN	03/25/2015
DF-2015-00159	ANNUAL IC EMPLOYEE CLIMATE SURVEY FOR 2012, 2013, 2014, & 2015	LEOPOLD, JASON	03/25/2015
DF-2015-00160	NCIX DAMAGE AND/OR IMPACT ASSESSMENT OF THE WIKILEAKS COMPROMISE	O'BRIEN, ALEXA	03/26/2015
DF-2015-00162	IG DOCUMENT ABOUT POTENTIAL CONFLICT OR REDUNDANCY BETWEEN CIA QUANTUM LEAP AND NCTC'S INITIATE PROGRAMS	RAVNITZKY, MICHAEL	03/31/2015
DF-2015-00163	IG INVESTIGATION INV-2012-0006 (OCTOBER 2012)	RAVNITZKY, MICHAEL	03/31/2015
DF-2015-00164	AUGUST 2008 DNI VIDEO - ODNI COURSES AND IC ORIENTATION SESSIONS	RAVNITZKY, MICHAEL	03/31/2015
DF-2015-00165	ODNI ACQUISITION PLANNING CHECKLIST	VAN PUYVELDE, DAMIEN	03/31/2015